DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 666.54

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 761.76

VALUE SURCHARGE 548.05

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 600.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1000.00

DISCOUNT -7998.48

TOTAL FREIGHT 5601.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 672.12

Grand Total 6273.00

Rupees : Six Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Three Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUNELVELI TOWN (TENT)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3701 VALUE 1096100.00

E-Waybill No 551820681695

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.